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Nameplate Specifications

Technical Specifications

Connection Drawing A-EE7308T Outline Drawing SS203001-1050
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Regal Beloit America, Inc.
TM

COPYRIGHT REGAL BELOIT AMERICA, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION - THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF

REGAL BELOIT AMERICA, INC. ("OWNER") AND CONTAINS OWNER'S PROPRIETARY
INFORMATION. ANY PERSON, CORPORATION OR OTHER FIRM RECEIVING IT IS DEEMED,

BY RECEIVING IT, TO AGREE THAT IT, AND/OR ANY PART OF IT, SHALL NOT BE DISCLOSED
TO ANY PERSON, CORPORATION OR OTHER ENTITY, DUPLICATED, AND/OR USED, EXCEPT
AS EXPRESSLY APPROVED IN WRITING IN ADVANCE BY OWNER. THIS DOCUMENT SHALL

BE RETURNED TO OWNER UPON REQUEST. IT MAY BE SUBJECT TO CERTAIN
RESTRICTIONS UNDER APPLICABLE EXPORT CONTROL LAWS AND REGULATIONS.

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
 DEC.       INCH            mm       ANGLE 
      .X         0.1           [ 2.5]    7' 30"
    .XX       0.03         [ 0.76]
   XXX     0.005       [ 0.127]
.XXXX   0.0005     [ 0.0127]
REMOVE BURRS & BREAK SHARP
EDGES:  .003/.015 [.076/.381]
CORNER FILLETS:  .02 [.51]
MACHINED SURFACES:   200        5.1
                                   INCH       mm
mm SHOWN IN  [BRACKETS]

124 3

A

B

24 3 1

A

B

ECO DESCRIPTION

DATEAPPROVED BY

DATEREVISION BY

ECO

DRAWING REVISION

REFERENCE MATERIAL

SHEETDRAWING NUMBERSIZE

DESCRIPTION

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

DRAWN BY

DATE

DATE

APPROVED BY

PROCESS/FINISH

B 1 OF 1SS203001

RM

12-14-1993

FG

12-15-1993

F SD 11/18/2019

ECO-0177002 VMR 11/18/2019

OULTLINE DESCRIPTION AND C DIMENSION UPDATED OUTLINE
250T FR. EXP. PR. - BB - T - STD.

NOTES:
1. CONDUIT BOX CAN ONLY BE ROTATED CLOCKWISE UP
    TO 270  FROM ITS ORIGINAL POSITION.
2. NAMEPLATES TO BE READ FROM CONDUIT BOX SIDE
    OF MOTOR.

DASH FRAME B C 2F 2FF BS

1050 254T 10.25 
[260.35]

23.65 
[600.71] --- 8.25 

[209.55]
4.12 

[104.65]

1225 256T 12.00 
[304.80]

25.40 
[645.16] --- 10.00 

[254.00]
5.00 

[127.00]

B

2F

1.625
1.624

41.275
41.250

4.20
106.71

C

 BS 

 7.13
180.975

 

4.25
107.84

4.00
101.60

.375 x .375 x 2.88
[9.525 x 9.525 x 73.15]
KEY

12.16
308.86

10.00
254.00

14.38
365.26

2.11
53.56

.55
13.97

14.06
357.12

20.30
515.63

5.00
127.00

6.25
6.19

158.75
157.23

3.12
79.25

10.15
257.71

13.14
333.86

.53-.58
4 HOLES

1-1/4" NPT
LEAD HOLE

3/8-16UNC-2B
THRU-1 HOLE

F2 VIEW
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APPROVED BY

DATE

DATE

DRAWN BY

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

DESCRIPTION

SIZE DRAWING NUMBER SHEET

MATERIALREFERENCE

DRAWING REVISION REVISION BY DATE

APPROVED BY DATE

ECO DESCRIPTION

ECO

PROCESS/FINISH

EE7308TA 1 OF 1

SMC

05-13-1992

TB

05-13-1992

T

ECO-0159915

ZR

DR

01-14-2019

01-15-2019

ADDED TERMINAL CONNECTION DIAGRAM CONN DIAGRAM-INTERNAL

EE7308/EE7300

3 PHASE - DUAL VOLTAGE MOTOR

(W2) T6

(V2) T5

(U2) T4

(W1) T3

(W3) T9

(V3) T8

(V1) T2

(U3) T7

(U1) T1

L3

L2

L1

TO SURGE TEST FOR COMMON CONNECT:
NOTE FOR FACTORY USE ONLY:

(U2) T4

(W3) T9

(W2) T6

(V3) T8

(V2) T5

(U3) T7

LOW VOLTAGE

(W1) T3

(V1) T2

(U1) T1

HIGH VOLTAGE

             THEN P2 TO L1
   LOW VOLT: CONNECT P1 TO T1 & T7,
              THEN P2 TO L1
   HIGH VOLT: CONNECT P1 TO T1

L3

L2

L1

T5 (V2)T5

VIEW OF TERMINAL END

T3

PROT.

T2

P2 (TB2)
T3 (W1)
T2 (V1)

PURPLE
BLUE
RED

DUAL VOLTAGE MOTOR

T9PR
O

T.

T6

T7

T8

T4

PROT.

T1

    THREE PHASE

T6 (W2)

P1 (TB1)
T1 (U1)
T4 (U2)
T9 (W3)
T7 (U3)
T8 (V3)

BLACK
BLACK

ORANGE

BLACK
YELLOW
BROWN

PURPLE

BLACK

RED
 OR

 OR
RED

NOTE: LEAD'S COLOR CAN BE YELLOW OR WHITE FOR MT2 PLANT

THERMO-PROTECTORS
CONNECTED IN SERIES

T4 T5 T6

L1 T7 T1 L2 T8 T2 L3 T9 T3 L1   T1 L2   T2 L3   T3

T4    T7 T5    T8 T6    T9 P1

P2

LOW VOLTAGE HIGH VOLTAGE

P2

P1
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